
         
                                                                                                                                                        SEAMLESS LOGISTICS SERVICES PTY LTD 

                                                                                                                                                           GATE 3, 20 OLYMPIA ST 
                                                                                                                                                     TOTTENHAM, VIC 3012 

                                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                             P: 03 9314 8034 

                                                                                                                                                             F: 03 9314 3431 
                                                                                                                                                            ABN 59 943 504 102 

 

SEAMLESS LOGISTICS SERVICES PTY LTD  TAILORING SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS 

             

            06/12/2012 

 

Customer Notice: Christmas & New Year Working Arrangements 2012 / 2013 

 

Dear Valued Customers. 
 
Christmas and New Year is fast approaching again this year and Seamless Logistics Services would like 
to advise you of our days of operation during this period. 
 
 

Date Office Operating Hours 

24-12-2012 
25-12-2012 
26-12-2012 
27-12-2012 
28-12-2012 
31-12-2012 
01-01-2013 
02-01-2013 

08:30AM – 13:00PM 
Closed 
Closed 
Normal Operating Hours 
Normal Operating Hours 
08:30AM – 13:00PM 
Closed 
Normal Operating Hours 

 
 

We would like to take this opportunity and wish you all a Merry Christmas and Happy Prosperous 

New Year 2013. 

To facilitate our customer needs during this festive season, plus to assist our operations to service 

you better, we would appreciate early information from you with any expected service requirements 

that you may have as from December 22nd 2012 till January 2nd 2013 (inclusive). 

We would also be happy to assist with any customer’s special requirements in any way.  

I.e. container storage and/or urgent deliveries. 

We sincerely thank you for the valued support during 2012 and we look forward to working with you 

all during 2013. 

 

Warmest Regards 

Seamless Logistics Services Pty Ltd 

 


