

P: 03 9314 8034 F: 03 9314 3431 ABN 59 943 504 102

06/12/2012

Customer Notice: Christmas & New Year Working Arrangements 2012 / 2013

Dear Valued Customers.

Christmas and New Year is fast approaching again this year and Seamless Logistics Services would like to advise you of our days of operation during this period.

Date	Office Operating Hours
24-12-2012	08:30AM - 13:00PM
25-12-2012	Closed
26-12-2012	Closed
27-12-2012	Normal Operating Hours
28-12-2012	Normal Operating Hours
31-12-2012	08:30AM - 13:00PM
01-01-2013	Closed
02-01-2013	Normal Operating Hours

We would like to take this opportunity and wish you all a Merry Christmas and Happy Prosperous New Year 2013.

To facilitate our customer needs during this festive season, plus to assist our operations to service you better, we would appreciate early information from you with any expected service requirements that you may have as from December 22nd 2012 till January 2nd 2013 (inclusive).

We would also be happy to assist with any customer's special requirements in any way.

I.e. container storage and/or urgent deliveries.

We sincerely thank you for the valued support during 2012 and we look forward to working with you all during 2013.

Warmest Regards

Seamless Logistics Services Pty Ltd

